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Day 4 - 14 October 2019 – Gharafa Complex  

61 15:00 CC QF: 
1A-4B BRA - POL 

Referees SHAKIR MAJEED H / SHAMSAN 
MOHAMMAD H (BRN) 

Delegate A WESTHAUSLER D (GER) 
Delegate B KAVCIC M (SLO) 

62 15:50 CC QF: 
1A-4B DEN - ESP 

Referees MARTINEZ ISOLA P / MONICO 
OTTADO L (URU) 

Delegate A ROLLAND J (FRA) 
Delegate B SALGUERO O (ARG) 

63 16:40 CC QF: 
2A-3B ARG - VIE  

Referees JAWORSKA E / GAWEL A (POL) 
Delegate A CALDAS L F (BRA) 
Delegate B  SANGSUKEELUX C (THA) 

64 17:30 CC QF: 
2A-3B BRA - CRO 

Referees MANDAK B / RUDINSKY M (SVK) 
Delegate A  MEIMARIDIS I (GRE) 
Delegate B PERKINS G (USA) 

65 17:30 Court 1 PL9-12: 
5A-6B USA - AUS 

Referees 
BUCHON-PEREA L / 

DEL VALLE ENCUENTRA P 
(ESP) 

Delegate A KAVCIC M (SLO) 
Delegate B WESTHAUSLER D (GER) 

66 18:20 CC QF: 
3A-2B DEN - ESP 

Referees OLIVEIRA W / 
CARVALHO F (BRA) 

Delegate A SANGSUKEELUX C (THA) 
Delegate B BIN HASHER I (UAE) 

67 18:20 Court 1 PL9-12: 
5A-6B USA - URU 

Referees JAWORSKA E / GAWEL A (POL) 
Delegate A SALGUERO O (ARG) 
Delegate B ROLLAND J (FRA) 

68 19:10 CC QF: 
3A-2B SWE - HUN 

Referees AL HEEL K / AL YAZEEDI A 
(QAT) 

Delegate A MEIMARIDIS I (GRE) 
Delegate B CALDAS L F (BRA) 

69 19:10 Court 1 PL9-12: 
6A-5B TUN - CHN 

Referees MARTINEZ ISOLA P / MONICO 
OTTADO L (URU) 

Delegate A PERKINS G (USA) 
Delegate B HEIM A (AUS) 

70 20:00 CC QF: 
4A-1B HUN - GRE 

Referees GOMER J / GOMER M (SWE) 
Delegate A BIN HASHER I (UAE) 
Delegate B KAVCIC M (SLO) 

71 20:00 Court 1 PL9-12: 
6A-5B OMA - TUN 

Referees 
BUCHON-PEREA L / 

DEL VALLE ENCUENTRA P 
(ESP) 

Delegate A SANGSUKEELUX C (THA) 
Delegate B HEIM A (AUS) 
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72 20:50 CC QF: 
4A-1B AUS - QAT 

Referees CARDONE L / MANUELE S (ITA) 
Delegate A MEIMARIDIS I (GRE) 
Delegate B SALGUERO O (ARG) 

	
  


